
YCAL
GIRLS VOLLEYBALL

2022-2023

Tuesday, September 20 Thursday, October 6

WINTERS vs LEE   JOHN KNIGHT vs DOUGLASS

ESPARTO vs HOLMES   HOLMES vs LEE

DOUGLASS vs EMERSON   WINTERS vs EMERSON

JOHN KNIGHT vs HARPER   ESPARTO vs HARPER

           

Thursday, September 22   Tuesday, October 11

ESPARTO vs DOUGLASS   EMERSON vs ESPARTO

LEE vs EMERSON   HOLMES vs WINTERS

HOLMES vs HARPER   LEE vs JOHN KNIGHT

WINTERS vs JOHN KNIGHT   HARPER vs DOUGLASS

             

Tuesday, September 27   Thursday, October 13

HARPER vs WINTERS   LEE vs WINTERS

EMERSON vs HOLMES   HOLMES vs ESPARTO

DOUGLASS vs LEE   EMERSON vs DOUGLASS

JOHN KNIGHT vs ESPARTO   HARPER vs JOHN KNIGHT

             

Thursday, September 29   Tuesday, October 18

EMERSON vs JOHN KNIGHT   DOUGLASS vs ESPARTO

DOUGLASS vs HOLMES   EMERSON vs LEE

WINTERS vs ESPARTO   HARPER vs HOLMES

LEE vs HARPER   JOHN KNIGHT vs WINTERS

             

Tuesday, October 4   Thursday, October 20

ESPARTO vs LEE   WINTERS vs HARPER

DOUGLASS vs WINTERS   HOLMES vs EMERSON

JOHN KNIGHT vs HOLMES   LEE vs DOUGLASS

HARPER vs EMERSON   ESPARTO vs JOHN KNIGHT

Practice begins Monday, September 5th.
First team listed is the home team.
7th Grade games begin at 4:00 pm.
8th Grade games begin 15 minutes after the 7th grade games end, approximately 5:00 pm.
8th grade YCAL Tournament will be held Saturday, October 22ND.
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